## 505247470 12/20/2018

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5294249

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
OMNI CHEMICALS, LLC	03/29/2017

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	OMNI SOLUTIONS LLC
Street Address:	700 MOORE STREET
City:	BARABOO
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53913

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15149444

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (312)977-4405

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** anelson@nixonpeabody.com

Correspondent Name: NIXON PEABODY LLP

**Address Line 1:** 70 W MADISON STREET, SUITE 3500

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	071906-000003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRADLEY M. TAUB
SIGNATURE:	/Bradley M. Taub - Reg. No. 67300/
DATE SIGNED:	12/20/2018

### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Omni\_Form504NameChange#page1.tif source=Omni Form504NameChange#page2.tif

PATENT 505247470 REEL: 047970 FRAME: 0347

# Corporations Bureau

# Form 504 - Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment

### Name of Limited Liability Company

Entity Name or Entity Id: OMNI CHEMICALS LLC

Entity ID: 0028578

**Entity Name Amendment** 

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the name of limited liability

Yes

company:

The Name of the LLC is amended

to be:

OMNI Solutions LLC

### Registered Agent Name Amendment

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the name of the Registered Agent: No

Mycin.

The Registered Agent name is amended to:

Name of Entity:

Registered Agent.

#### **Registered Agent Address Amendment**

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the street address of the Yes

The Registered Agent address is amended to:

Street Address: 700 Moore Street

Address 2:

 City:
 Baraboo

 State:
 Wi

 Zip Code:
 53913

#### Management Change

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the management of the Limited Liability Company:

No

The management of the limited

liability company is:

(left blank)

### Adoption

Amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the vote required under s. 183.0404 (2). Yes

PATENT REEL: 047970 FRAME: 0348

Drafter	
This document was drafted by:	MJ Cash
Signature	
Title:	Manager
Date:	03/29/2017
I understand that checking this box constitutes a legal signature:	Yes
Signatory's Name:	Andrew Rupnow
Delayed Effective Date (Optional)	
This document will be effective on the da unless a delayed (future) date is included	" · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Optional) This document has a delayed effective date of:	03/29/2017
Contact Information (Optional)	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip Code:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	accounting@omnisaves.com
Endorsement	
	EII ED

03/29/2017

Received Date:

**RECORDED: 12/20/2018** 

PATENT REEL: 047970 FRAME: 0349